INFORMATION:
Tel: 0030 210 6690900
Fax: 0030 210 6640200
Email: consumables@theodorou.gr
LABELS AND RIBBONS
SUITABLE FOR EVERY THERMAL PRINTER
 (ZEBRA, ELTRON, DATAMAX, SATO, AVERY, INTERMEC ETC)
Thermal Printers Consumables Catalog
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
PREMIUM QUALITY & FAST DELIVERY GUARANTEED
Theodorou Automation SAICT provides high-quality and reliable consumables (labels, ribbons and inks) for all industrial printing
applications in a variety of sizes so you can keep up with your specific needs.
Labels and ribbon are converted in our plant in Athens, with state-of-the-art methods and technologies following strict quality procedures.
Theodorou Automation SAICT
Consumables Department
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
1. LABELS
Paper self adhesive TT labels in rolls, with permanent acrylic adhesive, with 77mm or 40mm core, from special materials for use in
thermal transfer printers.
1.1 PAPER THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS WITH 77mm CORE
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-031023 31 X 23 6.000
THE-033015 33 X 14 9.000
THE-040026 40 X 25 5.400
THE-040066 40 X 65 2.200
THE-048030 48 X 30 4.500
THE-048036 48 X 36 4.000
THE-055026 55 X 25 5.400
THE-064035 64 X 34 4.000
THE-070026 70 X 26 5.400
THE-070060 70 X 60 2.400
THE-083040 83 X 40 3.400
THE-083056 83 X 55 2.500
THE-105049 105 X 49 2.950
THE-105074 104 X 74,2 2.000
THE-105148 104 X 148 1.000
THE-149210 149 X 210 700
THE-038072 38 X 72 1.900
THE-040030 40 X 30 4.400
THE-050045 50 X 45 3.000
THE-050167 50 X 167 1.000
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-064047 64 X 47 3.100
THE-070038 70 X 38 3.550
THE-080124 80 X 124 1.150
THE-085035 85 X 35 4.000
THE-085083 85 X 83 1.870
THE-090040 90 X 40 3.400
THE-090065 90 X 65 2.000
THE-098048 98 X 48 3.000
THE-105080 104 X 80 1.875
THE-105112 105 X 112 1.500
THE-105209 105 X 209 700
1.2 PAPER LABELS WITH 40mm CORE
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-4040025 40 X 25 2.600
THE-4040065 40 X 65 1.050
THE-4055041 55 X 40 1.700
THE-4105074 105 X 74 950
THE-41105148 105 X 148 300
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
1.3 LABELS (METALIZED POLYESTER MATERIAL) WITH 77mm CORE
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-Μ038027 38 Χ 27 (ΔΙΠΛΗ) 6.560
THE-Μ080055 80 X 55 1.500
THE-M100050 100 X 50 1.100
THE-M110016 110 X 16 6.000
1.4 PLASTIC LABELS (POLYPROPYLENE) WITH 77mm CORE
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-P040025 40 X 25 5.150
THE-P1055025 55 X 25 (ΔΙΠΛΗ) 3.500
THE-P055025 55 X 25 7.000
THE-P080055 80 X 55 1.500
THE-P100050 100 X 50 1.100
THE-P105074 105 X 74,2 1.650
THE-P105148 105 X 148 700
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
1.5 PLASTIC LABELS (PP) WITH 77mm CORE
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-S100050 100 X 50 2.500
1.6 PAPER THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS WITH 77mm CORE FOR PRINT & APPLY SYSTEMS
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-CJ048034 48 X 33 10.000
THE-CJ080109 80 X 109 2.500
THE-CJ105050 105 X 49 5.000
THE-CJ105081 105 X 80 5.150
THE-CJ105146 105 X 146 1.870
THE-CJ149207 149 X 207 1.350
THE-CJ150146 150 X 146 2.000
1.7 DEEP FREEZE THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-D083055 83 X 55 2.400
THE-D085035 85 X 35 4.000
THE-D085083 85 X 83 1.870
THE-D105074 105 X 74,2 2.000
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-D105148 105 X 148 1.000
THE-D105209 105 X 209 700
THE-D149210 149 X 210 700
1.8 THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS WITH 77mm CORE FOR DESKTOP PRINTERS (ZEBRA TLP2844)
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-TE035025 35 X 25 5.400
THE-TE040025 40 X 25 5.400
THE-TE040030 40 X 30 4.400
THE-TE083055 83 X 55 2.500
THE-TE105049 105 X 49 2.680
THE-TE105074 105 X 74,2 2.000
THE-TE105148 104 X 148 1.000
THE-TE149210 149 X 210 700
1.9 THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS WITH 40mm CORE FOR DESKTOP PRINTERS (ZEBRA TLP2844)
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-TE4055025 55 X 25 1.925
THE-TE4070060 70 X 60 1.200
THE-TE4083055 83 X 55 1.250
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
P/N
WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH
(mm)
LABELS PER ROLL
THE-TE4105075 105 X 74,2 1.000
THE-TE4105148 105 X 148 300
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
2. RIBBONS
Black color ribbons, from special materials suitable for use in thermal transfer printers.
2.1 WAX RIBBONS FOR PAPER LABELS IN ZEBRA PRINTERS
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-OWW04045 40mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW05045 50mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW06045 60mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW07345 73mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW08845 88mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW10045 100mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW10845 108mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW15445 154mm X 450m 6
2.2 WAX RIBBONS FOR PAPER LABELS IN ZEBRA / ELTRON (TLP-2746) PRINTERS
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-OWW04030 40mm X 300m 6
THE-OWW05030 50mm X 300m 6
THE-OWW06030 60mm X 300m 6
THE-OWW07330 73mm X 300m 6
THE-OWW08830 88mm X 300m 6
THE-OWW10030 100mm X 300m 6
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-OWW10830 108mm X 300m 6
2.3 WAX RIBBONS FOR PAPER LABELS IN ZEBRA / ELTRON (TLP-2844) PRINTERS
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-DOWW06074 60mm X 74m 12
THE-DOWW09074 90mm X 74m 12
THE-DOWW11074 110mm X 74m 12
2.4 WAX-RESIN RIBBONS FOR PLASTIC (PE) LABELS IN ZEBRA / ELTRON (TLP-2746) PRINTERS
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-OWP06030 60mm X 300m 6
THE-OWP07330 73mm X 300m 6
THE-OWP08830 88mm X 300m 6
THE-OWP10830 108mm X 300m 6
THE-OWP15430 154mm X 300m 6
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
2.5 RESIN RIBBONS FOR ZEBRA THERMAL TRANSFER PRINTERS - 300m
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-OWX080030 80mm X 300m 6
THE-OWX110030 110mm X 300m 6
2.6 WAX RIBBONS FOR PAPER LABELS IN DATAMAX, SATO, INTERMEC, AVERY PRINTERS
2.7 WAX RIBBONS FOR PRINTING EOF LABELS
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-IWW04030 40mm X 300m 6
THE-IWW05030 50mm X 300m 6
THE-IWW06030 60mm X 300m 6
THE-IWW07330 73mm X 300m 6
THE-IWW08830 88mm X 300m 6
THE-IWW11230 112mm X 300m 6
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-IWW03345 33mm X 450m 6
THE-IWW04045 40mm X 450m 6
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
2.8 WAX-RESIN RIBBONS FOR PLASTIC LABELS (PE) IN DATAMAX, SATO, INTERMEC (EASYCODER), AVERY (FLATHEAD)
PRINTERS
2.9 ΜΕΛΑΝΟΤΑΙΝΙΕΣ RESIN ΓΙΑ ΧΑΡΤΙΝΕΣ ΕΤΙΚΕΤΕΣ ΣΕ ΕΚΤΥΠΩΤΕΣ DATAMAX, SATO,
       INTERMEC (EASYCODER), AVERY (FLATHEAD)
2.10 WAX-RESIN RIBBONS FOR PAPER AND PLASTIC LABELS IN TEC EUROLINE PRINTERS
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-TEP04060 40mm X 600m 6
THE-TEP05560 55mm X 600m 6
THE-TEP08460 84mm X 600m 6
THE-TEP10060 100mm X 600m 6
THE-TEP11260 112mm X 600m 6
THE-TEP13460 134mm X 600m 6
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-IWP06030 60mm X 300m 6
THE-IWP07330 73mm X 300m 6
THE-IWP08830 88mm X 300m 6
THE-IWP10830 108mm X 300m 6
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-IWX11030 110mm X 300m 2
If you are interested in sizes not listed here, please contact us at:
tel: 0030 210 6690900 or email: consumables@theodorou.gr
2.11 WAX RIBBONS FOR PAPER LABELS IN PRINT & APPLY SYSTEMS
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
THE-OWW04045C 40mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW08045C 80mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW06045C 60mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW073045C 73mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW08845C 88mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW10045C 100mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW10845C 108mm X 450m 6
THE-OWW15445C 154mm X 450m 6
2.128 WAX-RESIN RIBBONS FOR MARKEM SMART DATE PRINTERS
P/N WIDTH (mm) x LENGTH (m)
ROLLS PER
PACKAGING
3810060025BK 25mm X 600m 1
3810060030BK 30mm X 600m 1
3810060040BK 40mm X 600m 1
3810060050BK 50mm X 600m 1
3810060055BK 55mm X 600m 1
3810090055BK 55mm X 900m 1